Celias Corsets In-stock Items List Effective From 1st September 2011
A01S-2XL Silk, Spiral Steel
Boned, Modesty Panel. 100%
Hand-made Traditional
European Corset.
A02
S-6XL Dragon Pattern Lace
Brocade Corset

fetish, gothic, and costume. Customers can choose from a variety of colors and textures, in exceptional
fabrics of satin, brocade, Chinese silk, velvet, leather, pvc, denim, glitter and many more.
How To Order
If you find any of the items interesting, just simply send us your order via e-mail, then we will quote you the
exact prices and shipping cost.
Prices are negotiable, depending on your order amount. The more you order, the cheaper they are!
Order Example:
Item No.       Color                  Size and Quantity Sub-total
 A01 Gold & Creamy  S/15pcs M/15pcs L/10pcs XL/8pcs 48pcs
 D03 Ivory S/5pcs M/5pcs L/5pcs XL/3pcs XXL/3pcs 21pcs
… …… ……………………………………………….. ……
… …… ……………………………………………….. ……
… …… ……………………………………………….. ……
D04 Black S-6XL(10pcs per size) 90pcs
 Total: 200pcs
Size Chart
Sizes Bust Waist Hips UK& AU sizes Euro Sizes USA Sizes
Small 32"-34" 24"-26" 34"-36" 6-8 32-34 4-6
Medium 34"-36" 26"-28" 36"-38" 8-10 34-36 6-8
Large 36"-38" 28"-30" 38"-40" 10-12 36-38 8-10
X Large 38"-40" 30"-32" 40"-42" 12-14 38-40 10-12
2X Large 40"-42" 32"-34" 42"-44" 14-16 40-42 12-14
3X Large 42"-44" 34"-36" 44"-46" 16-18 42-44 14-16
4X Large 44"-46" 36"-38" 46"-48" 18-20 44-46 16-18
5X Large 46"-48" 38"-40" 48"-50" 20-22 46-48 18-20
6X Large 48"-50" 40"-42" 50"-52" 22-24 48-50 20-22
Tips for selecting the proper corset
How to take a measurement